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Closed Primary
Fayette
June 17, 2025

Election Summary Report

6/20/2025 5:10:22 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group

Total Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 36 of 36 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 3,697 of 93,163 (3.97%)
Ballots Cast: 3,697

Counting Group

Official and Complete

Ballots Voters
2,470 2,470
1,202 1,202

23 23
2 2
3,697 3,697

PSC - District 2 - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 36 of 36 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Tim Echols (1)
Lee Muns

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by

955 496 6
Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail

738 378 4

214 115 2

952 493 6

Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail

0 0 0

PSC - District 2 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 36 of 36 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Alicia M. Johnson

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by

1,515 706 17
Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail

1,345 612 16

1,345 612 16

Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail

0 0 0

Registered Voters

93,163

Provisional
1

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional

1

Provisional

0
0

Provisional

Turnout

2.65%
1.29%
0.02%
0.00%
3.97%

Total
1,458 /93,163 1.56%

Total
1,121

331
1,452

Total

Total
2,239 /93,163 2.40%

Total

1,973
1,973

Total
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PSC - District 3 - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 36 of 36 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Fitz Johnson (1)

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Party

Precincts Reported: 36 of 36 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Peter Hubbard

Robert Jones

Keisha Sean Waites

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day Advance Voti

955

Election Day

869
869

Election Day

0

496

Advance
Voting

436

436
Advance
Voting

0

Election Day Advance Voti

1,515
Election Day
371

342

716
1,429

Election Day

706

Advance
Voting

116

134

313

563
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
6

Absentee by
Mail

6

6

Absentee by
Mail

0

Absentee by
17

Absentee by
Mail

3

3

4

10

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
1

Provisional

1
1

Provisional

Provisional
1

Provisional
0
0
0
0

Provisional
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Total
1,458 /93,163 1.56%

Total
1,312
1,312

Total

Total
2,239/ 93,163 2.40%

Total
490
479

1,033
2,002

Total



